  Lube Devices ! Flodar ! Hydra-Tool ! Vescor
1864 Nagle Ave.  P. O. Box 1810
   Manitowoc, WI 54221-1810
 Phone: (920) 682-6877 Fax: (920) 684-7210
  E-MAIL: sales@ldi-industries.com  WEBSITE: www.ldi-industries.com
WITH AND WITHOUT
THERM OMETER
SERIES

! See ENG. STD. 109
SERIES G610 - SIGHT ONLY
HOW TO ORDER:
Use code letters    Use code number
for body material:  for seal material:
A - Aluminum gage body (standard) 1 - Buna N seals (standard)
B - Brass gage body (optional)   2 - Butyl seals (optional)
S - Steel gage body (optional)   3 - Viton A® seals (optional)
Y - Stainless Steel gage body  4 - Ethylene propylene seals (optional)
(optional) 10- Neoprene seals (optional)
First, specify series number, then mounting centers, then kind of
metal, and finally seal material, separating each with a dash ( - ):
 BACK MOUNTING LIQUID LEVEL GAGES -
 WITH AND WITHOUT THERMOMETER
     7/06 BULLETIN F327-10 / -20
   ISO9001:2000 CERTIFIED
EXAMPLE:  G620-05-A-1
Buna N seals
 Aluminum gage body
5.00 (127.00mm) Centers
SERIES G620
NOTE: The sight opening in all cases is 1.50
(38.10mm) less than mounting centers and overall
length is 1.62 (41.15mm) greater than mounting
centers.
BACK MOUNTING LIQUID LEVEL GAGES -